
AJ Bradley 16-A

Start 10-24-17
2 soil 2 Finish 10-25-17
6 clay/rock 8

64 lime 72
174 shale 246
18 lime 264
66 shale 330
32 lime 362
39 shale 401

set 20’ of  7” w/5sxs 
Ran 671.5’ 2 ⅞                                     
cemented to surface 75 sxs

20 lime 421
8 shale 429
7 lime 436

95 shale 531
2 lime 533

77 shale 610
8 sandy shale 618
8 sandy shale 626 good show
8 oil sand 634 good show
2 dk sand 636 show

41 shale 677 TD

RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032
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